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COMING SOON!
Sales Representative

647 239 5044
BrandonCrossen.com
Becrossen@gmail.com

6323 Main St. #2, Whitchurch-Stouffville,
Ontario, L4A1G9

I’m on Your Side
Complementary

Professional Home Staging
Home Evaluation
Mortgage Approval
Home Inspection

Don’t Miss Your Opportunity At This 3+2 Bd Executive Bungalow
On A Massive Corner Lot (31,134 Square Feet) In One Of The Most
Sought After Communities In Ballantrae Just South Of Ballantrae
Gc (3rd Tee Deck Visible From The Front Steps). 4 Car Garage.
9 Car Driveway. New Walnut Kitchen Counter Top Fin. Basement.
4 Washroom. Over 3,000 Square Feet Of Total Living Space...Why
Live On The Golf Course,When You Can Have All This Home And Land
With Zero Monthly Condo Fees!

SOLD!
27 McMullen Drive, Ballantrae127 Church Street, Stouffville

• Large lot 62 x 130
• 2 bedroom & 1 bathroom

• Dead end street
• Walking distance to main street
and GO Station

14 years in the
Real Estate industry

25 years living in Stouffville

SATURDAY,AUGUST 27TH, 2-4 PM

Paul & Karen
Kahkonen

Sales Representatives

Direct: 416-930-2077
Office: 905-642-8870

Country Living at its Finest! Private 67 acre, 4 bdrm retreat just
5 min to Uxbridge. Open concept design w 10 ft. beamed clngs
& skylights, stunning family rm overlooks dining rm & kitchen,
spacious living rm, lg master bdrm, mn fl office, 2nd mn fl living
rm (in-law potential), whirlpool room, fin bsmt w rec rm, deck &
stone patio w south view, 10 acres cleared w 2,400 sq. ft. barn
& fenced in paddocks. Detached 2 car garage w sep heated
workshop. MLS# N3534935

755 Sandford road, Uxbridge

$1,539,000 www.KahkonenGroup.com

“Olde” TOwn newMARKeT

Sunday, August 28th • 1-3 pm

Brick Bungalow on 80 x 167’ lot with
features including solarium off kitchen,
large family room, broadloom over
hardwood and in-ground pool. This 3
bedroom brick bungalow on quiet treed
street is waiting for you. Call me for details.

$759,900

Carol Norris
Broker

Office (905)-836-1212
Toll Free 1-866-773-9595
carol@royallepage.ca

THINKING OF BUYING 
OR SELLING A HOME?

Pick your agent wisely by choosing an 
agent that advertises in the best read Real 

Estate section in your neighbourhood.

416-493-4400

Find your 
PERFECT 
match! 


